will observe the following days as Gen '
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'a(qrd gwdance that Kamakhya Pemton College
olidays during the Calendar year 2023. *

Sl. | Name of the Hollday - 1 No. of Day Dateg . | = @qy_
1. | Imoinu Iratpa 1 03.01.2023 Tuesday
2. | Gaan-Ngai 1 4.01.2023 Wednesday
3. | Death Anniversary of (L) 1! 09.01.2023 Monday
Maharaja Gambhir Singh
4. | Republic Day 1 26.01.2023 Thursday
5. | Lui-Ngai-Ni 1 15.02.2023 Wednesday
6. | Holi /Yaosang 3 07.03.2023 to Tuesday to
09.03.2023 Thursday
7. | Sajibu Nongmapanba 1 22.03.2023 Wednesday
(Cheiraoba) > o =
8. Gogt_j_ Friday 1 07.04.2023 Friday
9. | Cheiraoba 1 14.04.2023 Friday
10. | Idul-Fitr oo X - D - 22087023 Saturday
_____ 11, |MayDay o 1 | 001052023 |  Monday |
Sdd ”Kang (Rathajatra) S e e L 20062023 |  Tuesday 3§
13. | ldul Zuha TR e, 29.06.2023 | Thursday |
14. | Independence Day = 15.08.2023 Tuesday
15. | Janma Ashtami i 07.09.2023 Thursday
16. | Milad-un-Nabi 1 28.09.2023 Thursday
17. | Jananeta Irawat Birth Day 1 30.09.2023 Saturday
18. | Gandhi Jayanti 1 02.10.2023 Monday
19. | Durga Ashtami 1 21.10.2023 Saturday
20. | Mera Houchongba 1 28.10.2023 Saturday
21. | Kut 1 01.11.2023 Wednesday
22 | Diwali (Deepavali) 1 13.19.2023 Monday
23. | Ningol Chakkouba 1 15.11.2023 Wednesday
24. | Nupi-Lal | . oo AR2A2000% - | Tdesday -
25. | Christmas 1 | osiaposs | Mohday -
Festival Falling on Sunday
SI. | Name of the Holiday Date Day
1. | New Years Day 01.01.2023 Sunday
2. | Khongjom Day 23.04.2023 Sunday
3. | Patriot's Day 13.08.2023 Sunday
4. | Mera Chaoren Houba of 15.10.2023 Sunday
Lainingthou Sanamahi
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